850nm VCSEL Multimode SFP 4Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module
CMP08V8-11-55                        Product Data sheet                         VER0.1/20 -04-2008
Transwan  Proprietary and Confidential, Do not Copy or Distribute
Page 1 of 10
Features
 　 Single 3.3 V supply
 　 Up to 500m on 50/125μm MMF, 300m on 62.5/125μm MMF
 　 Supports 1.0625/2.125/4.25Gb/s Fiber Channel Operation

Tel: +86-755-29003393, 29003397  Fax: +86-755-29003396, 22630311
E-mail: sales@transwan.com.cn    website: www.transwan.com.cn
Ordering Information
 C □   □  □    □  □  -  □  □  -   □   □
Product
classification
S：Normal
C：CWDM
M：Multi-mode
Package form：
P： SFP(W/DDM)
T：SFP(WO/DDM)
 Normal
wavelength：
08：850nm
13：1310nm
15：1550nm
CWDM wavelength：
47：1470nm
49：1490nm
51：1510nm
53：1530nm
55：1550nm
57：1570nm
59：1590nm
61：1610nm
LD/PD type：
F：FP/PIN
D：DFB/PIN
V：VCSEL/PIN
A：DFB/APD
Data Rate：
3：155M
4：622M
5：1.25G
6：2.5G
8:4G
Output Power:
-9~-2.5dB
Operating
Tempe Range：
1：0～70℃
2：-40～85℃
Logic Level：
2：PECL Signle/TTLSD
5: CML Signle/TTLSD
Connector
 Type：
5：LC/PC